DUATLON TRES CANTOS 2021
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

JUNIOR MASCULINO

|

e
= O

129 ESTEBAN
130 IGOR

133 JUAN

135 EDUARDO
124 PABLO

197 DIEGO

155 HECTOR
123 PAU

167 FRANCISCO
141 CARLOS MANUEL
422 JORGE

JUNIOR FEMENINO

BASANTA FOUZ
BELLIDO MIKHAILOVA
GONZALEZ GARCIA

BLANCO MOLLA

CANO GARAY

RUIZ-OLIVARES MARTIN
VALENTI GARCIA
GONZALEZ-ESPRESATI CLEMENT
CUEVAS BARANDA

GARCIA BELLO

CIANCAS DE HOYOS

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

FLOR DE TRIATLO

CT HURACAN VALENCIA

C.E.A. BETERA

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

TRIATLON VILLALBA

CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATLON
C.D.E. OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONES

0:15:20
0:15:58
0:15:57
0:16:24
0:16:37
0:19:01
0:19:29
0:17:09
0:20:21
0:20:18
0:20:46

0:32:40 0:07:58
0:33:09 0:07:55
0:33:04 0:08:03
0:34:19 0:08:24
0:36:18 0:08:36
0:39:27 0:09:38
0:39:24 0:10:51
0:36:00 0:17:48
0:41:39 0:11:43
0:41:41 0:12:52
0:43:23 0:12:55

0:55:59
0:57:03
0:57:05
0:59:09
1:01:31
1:08:07
1:09:45
1:10:58
1:13:44
1:14:52
1:17:05

A WN R

185 SARA
245 CARLA
264 IRENE
259 JIMENA

JUVENIL MASCULINO

MORALES SANCHEZ
LARRABEITI JEFFERSON
DE LUIS GARCIA
MADOZ ONTANON

CLUB TRIATLONCIEM

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

0:21:29
0:21:27
0:22:16
0:24:59

0:42:04 0:11:17
0:44:39 0:10:59
0:43:53 0:11:32
0:49:58 0:12:21

1:14:51
1:17:06
1:17:41
1:27:19
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166 SERGIO
395 LUCAS
315 RAFAEL
260 ALBERTO
213 ERIC
410 DIEGO
384 ALVARO

CALDERON ARANZABAL
ZAZO GARCIA
NAVARRO GIMENEZ
FELIU CAPEL

SIRIA GIL

LOPEZ IZQUIERDO
FERNANDEZ ARIAS

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

C.D.E. OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONES
TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS

0:18:49
0:19:40
0:18:40
0:19:14
0:20:51
0:20:04
0:20:52

0:36:32 0:10:05
0:37:09 0:10:46
0:39:47 0:10:08
0:38:33 0:11:25
0:41:38 0:10:31
0:43:49 0:10:41
0:51:40 0:12:35

1:05:27
1:07:36
1:08:36
1:09:13
1:13:00
1:14:35
1:25:08



JUVENIL FEMENINO

1 420 SHEILA ALVAREZ GOMEZ AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:20:11 0:40:14 0:10:46 1:11:12
2 399 ROCIO GARCIA MARTINEZ EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM 0:22:37 0:42:22 0:11:47 1:16:47
PTA

1 193 ROBERTO SUERO SANCHEZ TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES 0:20:29 0:36:12 0:10:07 1:06:48

SUB23 MASCULINO

1 126 ANGEL SANCHEZ CARRERAS TRIATLON ALBACETE 0:15:13  0:32:58 0:07:41 0:55:53
2 302 DIEGO MENTRIDA ZAMARRA AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:15:31 0:33:00 0:07:36 0:56:07
3 122 ANDER NOAIN LACAMARA SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK 0:15:41 0:32:24 0:08:12 0:56:18
4 125 VICENT GANDIA REVERT INDEPENDIENTE 0:15:57 0:36:58 0:04:59 0:57:55
5 136 SAMUEL MONTERO VERA CLUB TRIATLON 401 0:16:23  0:33:45 0:08:47 0:58:56
6 322 VICTOR VELASCO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:16:55 0:41:07 0:03:11 1:01:14
7 331 IGNACIO CEREIO GUTIERREZ AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:17:11 0:36:00 0:08:51 1:02:03
8 151 VICTOR GUTIERREZ GARCIA CLUB TRIATLON 401 0:18:00 0:35:21 0:08:54 1:02:16
9 367 BORJIA MARTIN MARTIN SESTAO TRIATLOI TALDEA 0:17:11 0:36:35 0:08:35 1:02:22
10 344 ALVARO MARTIN NAVARRO C.T. BENALMADENA 0:17:18 0:39:52 0:08:58 1:06:09
11 431 JUAN ARAGONESES HERRERO C.D. TRIATLON LACERTA 0:21:15 0:41:36 0:11:11 1:14:02

SUB23 FEMENINO

1 143 IRATXE ARENAL ARRIBAS SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK 0:18:27 0:36:28 0:09:20 1:04:15
2 184 TANIA ALVAREZ GOMEZ AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:18:38 0:38:27 0:09:57 1:07:03
3 251 IRENE SANCHEZ MERINO BCNMAD TRIATLON 0:20:28 0:40:59 0:10:31 1:11:58
4 407 CRISTINA SICILIA GOMEZ DE PARADA AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:21:15 0:45:15 0:11:07 1:17:38
5 249 EDITH PULKKINEN GONZALEZ C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR 0:23:46  0:42:38 0:11:34 1:17:59
6 426 BLANCA JIMENEZ ROJO AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:22:11  0:45:21 0:11:20 1:18:53
7 392 CRISTINA CORDOBA DIAZ C.D. TRIATLON LACERTA 0:24:06 0:46:46 0:11:44 1:22:37



VETERANOS 1 MASCULINO

1 131 JOSE
2 314 ALBERTO
3 134 CARLOS
4 319 DIEGO
5 145 MANUEL
6 200 PABLO
7 180 BENITO
8 357 JOSE ANTONIO
9 140 JUAN ALBERTO
10 152 ALFREDO
11 192 DAVID
12 157 PABLO
13 176 MANUEL
14 175 JOSE LUIS
15 358 ALFONSO
16 330 MIGUEL
17 162 PABLO
18 181 JAVIER
19 329 JAVIER
20 417 JAVIER
21 423 ANGEL
22 416 GUILLERMO
23 421 JOSE MANUEL
24 342 JAVIER
25 327 PEDRO CARLOS
26 188 CARLOS
27 254 PABLO
28 333 VICTOR
29 418 ISRAEL
30 189 JAVIER

ALMAGRO VALERO
BARRIO CAGIGAL
BLAZQUEZ MORALES
MORALES MONTALVO
DIAZ ROMAN

VAZQUEZ DIAZ

DE TORRES ZARZALEJO
HIDALGO CASAS
CARRASCAL MORALES
GARCIA DEL ALAMO
CRESPO MONTEJO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
VALLEJO VAYAS
MURNOZ CID

RUIZ GOMEZ

MARNE MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ CAUDEVILLA
CASTANO CARO

DE LA CAMARA GONZALEZ
CERDEIRA MELERO
PERAL ROJO
FERNANDEZ ROMAN
GALAN RIVERA
HERRERO TINANA
COBOS BENAVENTE
REQUENA TORRECILLAS
LLORENTE RUIZ

NIETO CONESA

PINTO PADILLA
PINEIRO DIAZ DiAZ

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
ALUSIGMA PENOTA DENTAL PORTUGALETEKOA
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

TRIATLON SIERRA OESTE 3

EL BICHO BICICLETAS C.D.

C.D.E. OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONES
TRIATLON REAL CANOE

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
ALUSIGMA PENOTA DENTAL PORTUGALETEKOA
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

BCNMAD TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

EL BICHO BICICLETAS C.D.

TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

3D TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIENTRENOS

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

CDE EVENTSTHINKER

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

0:16:20
0:17:56
0:17:05
0:17:29
0:17:39
0:18:49
0:18:44
0:18:26
0:17:20
0:18:44
0:18:23
0:18:01
0:18:50
0:19:07
0:18:00
0:18:55
0:20:26
0:17:46
0:18:30
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:20:13
0:19:40
0:19:36
0:19:41
0:20:18
0:20:23
0:19:16
0:20:04
0:19:10

0:32:15
0:33:50
0:35:05
0:35:44
0:36:07
0:34:46
0:36:11
0:35:53
0:37:34
0:36:07
0:37:07
0:38:06
0:37:22
0:36:48
0:38:22
0:37:57
0:36:08
0:40:12
0:40:16
0:38:30
0:38:39
0:38:10
0:38:18
0:39:18
0:38:22
0:39:00
0:38:10
0:39:52
0:38:19
0:40:07

0:08:40
0:09:13
0:08:52
0:08:59
0:09:11
0:09:44
0:09:08
0:09:49
0:09:17
0:09:37
0:09:35
0:09:26
0:09:29
0:09:55
0:09:45
0:09:49
0:10:25
0:09:51
0:09:19
0:10:14
0:10:05
0:10:10
0:10:44
0:09:49
0:10:40
0:09:40
0:10:27
0:09:59
0:10:57
0:10:07

0:57:16
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:02:13
1.02:57
1:03:20
1.04:04
1:04:09
1:.04:13
1:04:29
1:05:06
1:05:33
1:05:42
1:05:51
1:06:08
1:06:42
1:07:00
1:07:50
1:08:06
1:08:12
1:08:16
1:08:34
1:08:43
1:08:44
1:08:44
1:09:00
1:09:01
1:09:07
1:09:20
1:09:25



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

350 CARLOS
270 MARCOS

354 DANIEL

237 JOSE MARIA

159 JOSE ALBERTO
268 DAVID

445 PEDRO

326 RICARDO

158 PEDRO

242 JOSE IGNACIO
269 JUAN JOSE

244 FERNANDO

271 DIEGO

208 JORGE

278 DIEGO

257 FRANCISCO JAVIER
221 JOSE MANUEL
430 ENRIQUE

408 RAUL

230 MARCO ANTONIO
414 GERMAN

243 ANGEL

210 IBON

207 LUIS

255 DAVID

372 JORGE

205 PABLO

369 NORBERTO TABARE
377 FERNANDO

376 MARCOS GASTON
241 MIGUEL ANGEL
217 JUAN CARLOS
371 OMAR

BARRERA BLANCO
DIAZ CANIZARES
LLORENTE RUIZ
NOGUES PEREZ
FUMADO BALBOA
DIAZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
GOMEZ HERRERO
RODRIGUEZ COMELLAS
PEREZ GONZALEZ
TORO PEREZ

IBANEZ MERINO
MERINO DEL TORNO
CORRALES HERNANDEZ
VILA RIBERA

ROLDAN AGUAYO
MARTIN ALVAREZ
ROMERO DENGRA

SAN MIGUEL GARCIA
CANO FUENTES

SERNA GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ REDONDO
GALARREGUI URDANAVIA
DIAZ DE SONSECA HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ MUNOZ
TORRES RODRIGUEZ
SALVADOR DIAZ-MAROTO
NEIRA ARROYO
GALLEGO CACERES
VENTURELLI LEDESMA
VARELA BUGALLO
NUNEZ MATAMOROS
CRESPO ALVAREZ

TRIATLON ARGANDA

TRI + MORALZARZAL

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS

TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
TRIARROYO

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRIATLON VICALVARO

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON VICALVARO

CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

CDE EVENTSTHINKER

C.D.A.D. GALIAN

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
TRI-TORREJON

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

C.D.E. TRIBOOST

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CDE AGUAVERDE

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT
CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON

CDE AGUAVERDE

0:18:23
0:19:56
0:19:35
0:20:01
0:19:37
0:19:54
0:19:50
0:19:53
0:19:57
0:20:29
0:20:46
0:19:52
0:20:30
0:21:19
0:22:05
0:20:51
0:21:53
0:21:33
0:21:13
0:21:30
0:21:29
0:19:44
0:22:25
0:21:37
0:20:27
0:22:52
0:22:02
0:22:35
0:22:41
0:22:13
0:22:43
0:23:11
0:22:25

0:41:34
0:39:47
0:39:30
0:39:54
0:40:40
0:39:53
0:41:12
0:40:57
0:40:26
0:40:11
0:39:52
0:40:36
0:40:21
0:40:57
0:40:32
0:42:28
0:41:30
0:42:32
0:42:41
0:42:47
0:41:31
0:45:16
0:41:16
0:42:56
0:44:43
0:43:54
0:44:16
0:44:39
0:44:23
0:45:47
0:45:08
0:44:36
0:46:07

0:09:34
0:10:08
0:10:54
0:10:08
0:10:17
0:10:47
0:09:52
0:10:04
0:10:34
0:10:32
0:10:40
0:10:51
0:10:35
0:10:40
0:11:14
0:10:48
0:10:52
0:10:42
0:11:10
0:11:02
0:12:28
0:10:35
0:11:56
0:11:20
0:10:49
0:11:34
0:12:04
0:11:30
0:12:08
0:11:19
0:11:35
0:11:56
0:11:19

1:09:31
1:09:52
1:10:01
1:10:04
1:10:35
1:10:35
1:10:55
1:10:55
1:10:58
1:11:14
1:11:19
1:11:20
1:11:28
1:12:57
1:13:51
1:14:07
1:14:16
1:14:48
1:15:04
1:15:20
1:15:29
1:15:35
1:15:39
1:15:53
1:16:00
1:18:21
1:18:23
1:18:45
1:19:13
1:19:20
1:19:27
1:19:44
1:19:51



64 290 ALEJANDRO TEJEDOR EL HAGE TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS 0:23:52  0:43:41 0:12:22 1:19:56

65 280 JOAQUIN CANO BUENO TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS 0:23:44 0:45:20 0:12:03 1:21:08
66 267 ALEJANDRO FERRERO ROMERO UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 0:22:30 0:46:54 0:11:53 1:21:17
67 203 IGNACIO RAMOS CARO C.D. VALDEBEBAS 0:22:27 0:47:03 0:11:50 1:21:21
68 404 ALEJANDRO DE MUR PRIOR INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:26  0:47:11 0:11:59 1:22:36

69 228 MANUEL BENITO MONTIEL

70 282 JOSE MANUEL CHACON GONZALEZ-NICOLAS
71 215 FRANCISCO EMILIO ACOSTA GARCIA

72 206 IGNACIO BATRES CASADO

73 283 MIGUEL SANCHEZ DEL PLIEGO

74 288 DAVID JAVIER GARCIA DE LUCAS

EL CID TRIATLON CLUB

C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
TRIATHLON PHOENIX
INDEPENDIENTE

BCNMAD TRIATLON
TRIATLON REAL CANOE

0:23:34 0:47:00 0:12:17 1:22:51
0:25:08 0:46:44 0:13:06 1:25:00
0:24:07 0:47:41 0:13:19 1:25:08
0:22:29 0:52:22 0:11:27 1:26:19
0:25:31 0:49:54 0:13:03 1:28:29
0:26:20 0:47:59 0:14:21 1:28:40

VETERANAS 1 FEMENINO

1 361 PILAR ARIAS NIETO TRIATLON VILLALBA 0:18:58 0:38:09 0:09:42 1:06:50
2 355 CLARA PEREZ GONZALEZ C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES 0:19:15 0:39:13 0:09:35 1:08:05
3 393 PATRICIA MARTIN MARTIN AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:20:45 0:41:31 0:10:54 1:13:11
4 428 MARIA TERESA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS 0:22:12 0:41:43 0:11:24 1:15:20
5 400 ARACELI MARTINEZ DEL ALAMO CDE AGUAVERDE 0:20:50 0:44:13 0:10:27 1:15:31
6 214 BEATRIZ MOLINA GARCIA AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS 0:22:23 0:43:48 0:11:34 1:17:47
7 272 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA ESTEBAN UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 0:21:57 0:46:17 0:11:12 1:19:27
8 231 LETICIA MENENDEZ LOPEZ TRIATLON CARABANCHEL 0:22:52 0:46:14 0:11:20 1:20:27
9 390 ELENA GONZALEZ PEREZ TRIATLON VILLALBA 0:22:40 0:48:05 0:11:23 1:22:09
10 385 MAR MUELA DAMIAN COMPLUTUM TRIATLON 0:22:28 0:47:48 0:11:53 1:22:10
11 224 VERONICA TRAPAGA PORRERO UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 0:23:55 0:47:44 0:11:54 1:23:34
12 222 SANDRA ALARCON BLANCO PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON 0:25:02 0:49:17 0:13:03 1:27:23
13 386 PATRICIA PEREZ ARZUA COMPLUTUM TRIATLON 0:24:04 0:51:03 0:12:24 1:27:32
14 441 VERONICA LOPEZ DE BORBON C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR 0:24:42 0:50:41 0:12:46 1:28:09
15 436 CRISTINA GRANDE TEBAR COMPLUTUM TRIATLON 0:25:14 0:51:18 0:13:56 1:30:30
16 435 NOELIA REQUENA FERNANDEZ COMPLUTUM TRIATLON 0:26:14 0:50:18 0:13:56 1:30:30
17 443 ELENA GARCIA DE MARIA TRIARROYO 0:25:59 0:51:23 0:13:12 1:30:35
18 284 AINHOA EGUIRAUN BILBAO TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS 0:25:24 0:53:24 0:13:18 1:32:07
19 298 NURIA SEKADE GUTIERREZ PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO 0:28:52  0:56:17 0:16:20 1:41:29



VETERANOS 2
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316 DAVID
347 JUAN CARLOS

311 VICTOR MANUEL
156 EMILIO

348 FRANCISCO

359 RUBEN

160 RAFAEL JORGE
351 LUIS HERNANDO
356 ENRIQUE

246 LUIS FELIPE

352 ALFREDO ANTONIO
177 LUIS MIGUEL

362 JULIAN

409 JOSE IGNACIO

199 FRANCISCO JAVIER
396 FRANCISCO

411 SALVADOR

438 HECTOR JAVIER
374 JAVIER

412 FERNANDO

380 RICARDO

154 RAFAEL

226 VICENTE

429 MANUEL

234 FELIX RAMON

425 NICOLAS

432 FRANCISCO JAVIER

VARGAS ANSIA
JIMENEZ ESTEFA

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ

VERA VIDAL

DOMINGUEZ CHACON
GIL LOPEZ

IGLESIAS POLONIO
PASTOR ORTIZ

COBOS RIBAS
CASTELLANOS NIEDERHAUSER
BECERRIL SIERRA
SANCHEZ GARCIA

FLORES GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ PARDILLO
DEL ALAMO DIAZ
PANIAGUA QUIROGA
LOPEZ DIAZ DE RADA

DE LA CALLE GONZALEZ
ALONSO HERNANDEZ
CARBELLIDO COLOMO
FERNANDEZ PEINADO
CUEVAS DIAZ

RODRIGO CARRAMINANA
BOLON RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ MARTINEZ

LOPEZ ALVAREZ
ALMARZA ACEDO

440 ALEJANDRO ALFONS LASSO DE LA VEGA VISSER

225 SANTIAGO
297 DIEGO RODRIGO

RODRIGUEZ CAYUELA
FIALLEGAS PRESTIGIACOMO

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

TRIATLON CARABANCHEL

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
EL BICHO BICICLETAS C.D.

CLUB LAS ENCINAS DE BOADILLA
C.D.E. TRIATLON GALAPAGAR

EL BICHO BICICLETAS C.D.

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
EL CID TRIATLON CLUB

EL BICHO BICICLETAS C.D.

TRIATLON VILLALBA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

C.D.E. OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONES
TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS

TRIMAD

C.D.E. TRIATLON LO-COST LEGANES

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRI + MORALZARZAL

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
C.D.E. ZONA DE META

TRI-TORREJON

0:17:48
0:18:23
0:18:36
0:18:14
0:18:55
0:18:47
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:05
0:19:57
0:19:02
0:19:43
0:20:47
0:19:55
0:20:31
0:20:35
0:20:13
0:21:40
0:21:19
0:20:22
0:21:29
0:20:06
0:22:47
0:21:56
0:23:21
0:21:14
0:23:54
0:24:42
0:21:57
0:23:51

0:35:53
0:36:59
0:36:47
0:38:33
0:37:44
0:38:18
0:38:05
0:38:17
0:38:37
0:38:42
0:40:52
0:39:31
0:39:16
0:40:48
0:41:01
0:41.07
0:43:47
0:41:13
0:41:51
0:43:30
0:43:31
0:45:35
0:42:30
0:44:04
0:42:43
0:46:00
0:42:35
0:44:21
0:49:01
0:48:08

0:09:31
0:09:18
0:09:44
0:09:30
0:09:54
0:09:49
0:10:01
0:09:53
0:10:13
0:10:18
0:09:43
0:10:23
0:10:38
0:10:12
0:10:32
0:10:42
0:08:56
0:11:05
0:11:03
0:10:49
0:11:11
0:10:48
0:11:47
0:11:07
0:11:58
0:11:10
0:12:18
0:12:46
0:11:43
0:12:17

1:03:13
1:04:41
1.05:07
1:06:18
1.06:34
1:06:56
1:07:08
1:07:12
1:07:56
1:08:57
1:09:38
1:09:39
1:10:42
1:10:56
1:12:05
1:12:25
1:12:56
1:13:59
1:14:14
1:14:42
1:16:12
1:16:30
1:17:05
1:17:08
1:18:03
1:18:25
1:18:48
1:21:50
1:22:42
1:24:17



31 370 FRANCISCO JOSE ~ REFOYO ROMAN CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON 0:25:44  0:54:38 0:12:57 1:33:20

32 439 CARLOS GOMEZ DE TEJADA RISSO INDEPENDIENTE 0:27:35 0:50:59 0:15:06 1:33:41
33 296 JAVIER MARTINEZ MORENO C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES 0:33:47 0:59:27 0:17:47 1:51:02
VETERANOS 3

1 216 JUAN JOSE CONTRERAS LLORENTE TRIATHLON PHOENIX 0:25:27 0:44:03 0:13:02 1:22:32



